
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com

BA
LA

N
CE

 D
U

E 
IS

 D
ET

ER
M

IN
ED

 B
Y 

PO
ST

M
AR

K

to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 

PL
EA

SE
 N

O
 P

O
ST

D
AT

ED
 C

H
EC

KS

USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$682.53

Rate: 6.5%

Rate: 6.5% Bidder #5102918

Bidder #5102918

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Echeck

Face: $805.61

Face: $805.61

$355.58

SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD
SUMTER COUNTY

09/17/2025

SUMTER COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT
SWFWMD

2024  PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

2024  PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

1001C 1062485

1062485

4.8900

0.0000

352-689-4400

5.0550

0.1909

Cert #1242

Cert #1242

If Received By

If Received By

Sep 30, 2025

Sep 30, 2025

25,000
25,000

39,550
25,000

24-0201855

355.58

921 CR 539,�SUMTERVILLE,�33585

921 CR 539,�SUMTERVILLE,�33585

$852.14James Stafford

122.25

HOMESTEAD, ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD

HURST HARRY
921 CR 539
SUMTERVILLE, FL    33585

HURST HARRY
921 CR 539
SUMTERVILLE, FL    33585

F46   SUMTER FIRE ASSESSMENT

J13B178

J13B178

10.1359

BLOCK 85 TOWN OF SUMTERVILLE & THAT
PORT OF THE N1/2 OF GUAVA ST LYING S OF
AND
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

BLOCK 85 TOWN OF SUMTERVILLE &
THAT PORT OF THE N1/2 OF GUAVA ST
LYING S OF AND
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

0.00
4.77

199.9364,550
64,550

64,550
64,550 39,550

25,000
39,550

39,550

$326.95




