## Sumter County Tax Collector

,				
COUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CD	ALTERNATE KEY	PROPERTY ADDRESS
J13B178		1001C	1062485	921 CR 539, SUMTERVILLE, 33585

HURST HARRY 921 CR 539 SUMTERVILLE, FL 33585

ACC

BLOCK 85 TOWN OF SUMTERVILLE & THAT PORT OF THE N1/2 OF GUAVA ST LYING S OF AND

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

USING YOUR SMARTPHONE CAMERA SCAN TO PAY ONLINE



AD VALOREM TAXES								
MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	<b>EXEMPTION AMOUNT</b>	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED				
4.8900	64,550	39,550	25,000	122.25				
5.0550	64,550	25,000	39,550	199.93				
0.1909	64,550	39,550	25,000	4.77				
0.0000	64,550	39,550	25,000	0.00				
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: HOMESTEAD, ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD								
10.1359		<b>AD VALOREM</b>	TAXES	\$326.95				
	4.8900 5.0550 0.1909 0.0000	MILLAGE RATE         ASSESSED VALUE           4.8900         64,550           5.0550         64,550           0.1909         64,550           0.0000         64,550	MILLAGE RATE         ASSESSED VALUE         EXEMPTION AMOUNT           4.8900         64,550         39,550           5.0550         64,550         25,000           0.1909         64,550         39,550           0.0000         64,550         39,550	MILLAGE RATE         ASSESSED VALUE         EXEMPTION AMOUNT         TAXABLE VALUE           4.8900         64,550         39,550         25,000           5.0550         64,550         25,000         39,550           0.1909         64,550         39,550         25,000           0.0000         64,550         39,550         25,000           1TIONAL HOMESTEAD         39,550         25,000				

\$326.95	D VALOREM TAXES	AI	10.1359	TOTAL MILLAGE	
	<b>m</b> to sign up for e-billing.	terTaxCollector.co	ls by email, visit <b>Sum</b> t	ceive future tax bill:	Re
		EM ASSESSMENTS	NON-AD VALOR		
AMOUNT		HONE	LEVYING AUTHORITY PHO		
355.58		689-4400	F46 SUMTER FIRE ASSESSMENT 352-6		
<b>\$255.50</b>		NON 45 V4			
\$355.58	LOREM ASSESSMENTS	NON-AD VA			
\$355.58 \$682.53	LOREM ASSESSMENTS ES AND ASSESSMENTS				
		COMBINED TAX			
			If Received By	Cert #1242	Face: \$805.61

## 2024 PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE RANDY MASK **Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS**

Taxes can be paid online, by mail, or in the drive-thru.

Sumter County Tax Collector **ACCOUNT NUMBER** 

J13B178

**ALTERNATE KEY** 

1062485

**PROPERTY ADDRESS** 921 CR 539, SUMTERVILLE, 33585 TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST. For questions regarding this bill, email

**PAY BY MAIL** 220 E. McCollum Ave Bushnell, FL 33513

**PAY ONLINE** SumterTaxCollector.com

HURST HARRY 921 CR 539

SUMTERVILLE, FL 33585

BLOCK 85 TOWN OF SUMTERVILLE & THAT PORT OF THE N1/2 OF GUAVA ST LYING S OF AND See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Face: \$805.61		
Rate: 6.5%	ĮΣ	
Cert #1242	So	U.
Bidder #5102918	BY F	J.
If Received By		E
Please Pay	Z	П
Sep 30, 2025	H	TAC
\$0.00		T S
	DUE IS	NO PC
	BALANCE DUE IS DETERMINED BY POSTMARK	PI FASE NO POSTDATED CHECKS

taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com